
            

Manitou Americas, Inc.
P.O. Box 179 │ West Bend, WI  53095           PHONE: 866-232-8224   │  DIR: 262-387-1210  │  FAX: 262-387-1247

OPERATIONAL BASICS
The EDGE boom lift/ tree boom is designed to pick up and carry a variety
of materials and equipment. The EDGE boom lift/ tree boom attachment
is 59.25” (1505 mm) wide and has a 3,500 lb (1588 kg) capacity.

EDGE® BOOM LIFT/ TREE BOOM
The EDGE boom lift/ tree boom is a simple and economical attachment to
make your compact equipment more versatile. The multi-purpose boom lift/
tree boom attachment can be used for loading and unloading attachments
or construction materials from hard-to-reach areas. It can also be used for
placing and removing concrete forms as well as moving and transporting
trees.

edgeattach.com

BOOM LIFT/ TREE BOOM

CO
M

PACT LO
ADER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Weight 
(lbs/kg)

Length
(in/mm)

Cap. 
(lb/kg)

TB77 182/83 59.25/1505 3500/1588

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

FEATURES
• Load and unload materials from hard to reach areas
• Move and transport trees, place and remove concrete forms
• Simple, economical and versatile attachment

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders Articulated Loaders

Machine Compatibility 
   Gehl / Mustang

R105/
1050R

R135/ 
1350R

R150/ 
1500R

R165/ 
1650R

R190/ 
1900R

R220/ 
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/ 
2700V

V330/ 
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT165/
1650RT

RT175/ 
1750RT

RT210/ 
2100RT

RT250/ 
2500RT

VT320/
3200VT 340 540 650/

608
750/
708

*Auger Bits - Rock, Std. ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦


