# **BOOM LIFT/ TREE BOOM**



# EDGE® BOOM LIFT/ TREE BOOM

The EDGE boom lift/ tree boom is a simple and economical attachment to make your compact equipment more versatile. The multi-purpose boom lift/ tree boom attachment can be used for loading and unloading attachments or construction materials from hard-to-reach areas. It can also be used for placing and removing concrete forms as well as moving and transporting trees.

## **OPERATIONAL BASICS**

The EDGE boom lift/ tree boom is designed to pick up and carry a variety of materials and equipment. The EDGE boom lift/ tree boom attachment is 59.25" (1505 mm) wide and has a 3,500 lb (1588 kg) capacity.



### SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Weight	Length	Cap.
	(Ibs/kg)	(in/mm)	(Ib/kg)
TB77	182/83	59.25/1505	3500/1588

### FEATURES

- · Load and unload materials from hard to reach areas
- · Move and transport trees, place and remove concrete forms
- · Simple, economical and versatile attachment

	Radial Skid Loaders				Vertical Skid Loaders			Track Loaders					Articulated Loaders						
Machine Compatibility Gehl / Mustang	R105/ 1050R	R135/ 1350R	R150/ 1500R	R165/ 1650R	R190/ 1900R	R220/ 2200R	R260/ 2600R	V270/ 2700V	V330/ 3300V	V400/ 4000V	RT165/ 1650RT	RT175/ 1750RT	RT210/ 2100RT	RT250/ 2500RT	VT320/ 3200VT	340	540	650/ 608	750/ 708
*Auger Bits - Rock, Std.	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	٠	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•		٠	٠	•

\*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

